Spare parts
8.1 Voltage codes
8.2 Product codes
Voltage Voltage code
A 3/N/PE ∼400/230V 50Hz
B ∼250V 16A 50Hz
C 3/N/PE∼380/220V 50Hz
D 3/PE∼200V 50-60Hz
F 2/PE 220−240V 50Hz
G 3/N/PE∼415/240V 50Hz
H 3/PE∼230V 50Hz
I 3/PE∼220V 60Hz
J 3/PE∼380 50Hz
K 3/PE ∼400V 50Hz
L 3/PE∼415V 50Hz
M 3/PE∼440V 60Hz
N 3/PE∼460V 60Hz
O 3/PE∼480V 60Hz
P 1/N/PE~220-240V 50Hz
R 2/PE~220-230V 60Hz
S 3/N/PE∼400/230V 50Hz
T 3/PE∼230V 60Hz
U 1/N/PE~100V 50-60Hz
Product code Full name
Type codes
125 9BR/E125
Accessory codes
Spare parts
Spare parts
125=9BR/E125
A=3/N/PE∼400/230V 50Hz,  H=3/PE ∼230V 50Hz
ID Type Voltage Description P-code
Module:Outer parts
10 Water spout 826900260
705830A6snel noen etihW02
30 White neon lens 5A039207
072017428tatsomreht ,bonK04
50 Knob gasket 2519490
062017428rotaluger rewop ,bonK06
70 Handle 826430061
183094628tooF08
90 Handwheel 826900620
Spare parts
125=9BR/E125
A=3/N/PE∼400/230V 50Hz,  H=3/PE ∼230V 50Hz
ID Type Voltage Description P-code
Module:Internal parts 3
200 Heating element 2000 W 826620260
013036628hctiws orciM012